Y10/11 Mock 1 Timetable - November 2024

Exam
Day DATE ?’“ICI/ start YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION
time
Monday 11th November
Monday 11-Nov |AM |9.00am YEAR 11 ART |Photography |5hrs
Friday 15th November
Tuesday 15-Nov |AM |9.00am YEAR 11 ART |Art and Design |5hrs
Monday 18 November
Monday 18-Nov |PM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Maths Paper - Non Calculator (Higher/Found/No.&Meas) |1hr 30mins (H/F) 1hr (N&M)
Monday 18-Nov |AM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |[Biology Paper 2 1hr 15mins (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)
Tuesday 19 November
Tuesday 19-Nov |AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |English Language Paper 2 2hrs 5mins
Tuesday 19-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Geography - Physical and Field Work 1h 40 mins
Wednesday 20 November
Wednesday 20-Nov |AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Maths Paper - Calculator 1hr 30mins (H/F) 30mins (N&M)
Wednesday 20-Nov |PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |History 1hr 30mins
Thursday 21 November
Thursday 21-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Business Studies - Investigating Small Businesses 1hr 45mins
Thursday 21-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 CGO01 HSC - Coursework (until 10.40 break) 1hr 40mins
Thursday 21-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)
Friday 22 November
Friday 22-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Design & Technology - Written Paper 2hrs
Friday 22-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 French (Listening and Reading) CLASH STUDENTS x3 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)
Friday 22-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Physics Paper 2 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)
Monday 25 November
Monday 25-Nov |AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |(English Language Paper 1 1hr 45mins




Monday 25-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Spanish Listening and Reading 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)
Monday 25-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL (French (Listening and Reading) 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)
Tuesday 26 November
Tuesday 26-Nov |AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |English Literature Paper 2 2hrs 15mins
Tuesday 26-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Sport studies - R184 1hr
Tuesday 26-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Drama - Component 1 Understanding Drama - Sec A and Sed 1hr 10mins
Tuesday 26-Nov |PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |PE - The Human Body and Movement (Clash Students) 1hr 15mins
Wednesday 27 November
Wednesday 27-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |PE - The Human Body and Movement 1hr 15mins
Wednesday 27-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Creative Imedia - Media Industry 1hr 30mins
Wednesday 27-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Computer Science - Paper 1 1hr 30mins
Wednesday 27-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Food Prep and Nutrition- Written Paper 1hr 45mins
Wednesday 27-Nov |AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL |Music - Component 3 Appraising 1hr
Wednesday 27-Nov |PM 1:20pm YEAR 11 CGO01 HSC - Coursework 1hr 40mins
Wednesday 27-Nov |PM 1.30pm YEAR 10 SPORTS HALL |Religious Studies SC - 1h 45m




